
Asset Website

Adastra Holdings Ltd. https://www.adastraholdings.ca/investors/

Agra Ventures Ltd https://agraventures.com/investors/

Aion Therapeutic Inc. https://www.aiontherapeutic.com/#pr

Alliance Growers Corp. http://www.alliancegrowers.com/

Asia Green Biotechnology Corp. https://asiagreenbiotechnology.com/

Ayurcann Holdings Corp https://ayurcann.com/investors/

BC Craft Supply Co. Ltd. https://bccraftsupplyco.ca

BevCanna Enterprises Inc. https://www.bevcanna.com/investors/

BioHarvest Sciences Inc. https://bioharvest.com/investors/

Biome Grow Inc. https://www.biomegrow.com/investors/

Blueberries Medical Corp. https://www.blueberriesmed.com/#

BYND Cannasoft Enterprises Inc https://cannasoft-crm.com

Canada House Wellness Group Inc. https://canadahouse.ca/stock-performance/

Canbud Distribution Corporation https://canbudcorp.com/investors/

Cannabix Technologies Inc. https://cannabixtechnologies.com

Captiva Verde Wellness Corp. https://www.captivaverdecorp.com

Captor Capital Corp https://captorcapital.com/

Choom Holdings Inc. https://investors.choom.ca/

Christina Lake Cannabis Corp https://christinalakecannabis.com/investors/

City View Green Holdings Inc. https://cityviewgreen.ca/

CordovaCann Corp. https://cordovacann.com/

Craftport Cannabis Corp https://craftportcannabis.com/

Emerald Health Therapeutics, Inc. https://emeraldhealth.ca/

EXMceuticals Inc. https://exmceuticals.com/

FinCanna Capital Corp. https://fincannacapital.com/

Future Farm Technologies Inc. https://futurefarmtech.com/

Gaia Grow Corp. https://www.gaiagrow.com/

Global Cannabis Applications Corp. https://cannappscorp.com/

Global Health Clinics Ltd. https://wonderscientific.com/

Global Wellness Strategies Inc. https://globalwellnessstrategies.com/

Glow LifeTech Corp https://www.glowlifetech.com/investors

Greenrise Global Brands Inc. https://greenriseglobal.com/investor-relations/

Greenway Greenhouse Cannabis Corporation https://www.greenway.ca

Hemp for Health Inc. https://www.hempforhealth.eu/investors/

Hempsana Holdings Ltd. https://www.hempsana.ca/investors

Heritage Cannabis Holdings Corp. https://heritagecann.com/Investors/

Humble & Fume Inc https://corp.humbleandfume.com/invest

Icanic Brands Company Inc https://www.icaninc.com/investors

IM Cannabis Corp. https://investors.imcannabis.com

InnoCan Pharma Corporation https://innocanpharma.com/investors/

Isracann Biosciences Inc. https://isracann.com/investors/

Leviathan Natural Products Inc. https://leviathan-naturals.com/investors/

Lords & Company Worldwide Holdings Inc. https://lordsholdings.com/investors/

Lotus Ventures Inc. https://lotuscannabis.ca/investors

Maven Brands Inc http://www.mavenbrands.ca/



Molecule Holdings Inc. http://www.molecule.ca/

MPX International Corporation https://ir.mpxinternationalcorp.com/

New Leaf Ventures Inc. https://newleafventuresinc.com/

Nextleaf Solutions Ltd. http://www.nextleafsolutions.com/

North Bud Farms Inc. https://www.northbud.com/

Pharmadrug Inc. https://www.pharmadrug.ca/

Plant-Based Investment Corp. http://www.plantbasedinvest.com/

PlantFuel Life Inc. https://plantfuellife.com/

Predictmedix Inc. https://www.predictmedix.com/

Pure Extracts Technologies Corp http://www.pureextractscorp.com/

Quinsam Capital Corporation http://www.quinsamcapital.com/

Rapid Dose Therapeutics Corp. http://www.rapid-dose.com/

Revive Therapeutics Ltd. http://www.revivethera.com/

SpeakEasy Cannabis Club Ltd. http://www.speakeasygrowers.com/

Sproutly Canada Inc. http://www.sproutly.ca/


